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PODZIM

1. kolo

21.09.12 pa 18:00 KK Lokomotiva Tabor -TJ Sokol Sobénov A

21.09.12 pa 17:30 TJ Obal KunZak - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

21.09.12 pa 17:30 TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A
21.09.12 pa 17:30 TJ Dynamo Ceské Budgjovice - TJ Sokol Pisek A

21.09.12 pa 18:00 TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budgjovice B - KK Cesky Krumlov A
21.09.12 pa 17:30 TJ Nova Ves u C. B. A - T Fezko Strakonice B

2. kolo

28.09.12 pa 18:00 KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Fezko Strakonice B
28.09.12 pa 18:00 KK Cesky Krumlov A - TJ Nova Ves u C. B. A

28.09.12 pa 17:30 TJ Sokol Pisek A - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud&jovice B
28.09.12 pa 18:00 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budg&jovice
28.09.12 pa 17:30 TJ Obal Kunzak - TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A
28.09.12 pa 17:30 TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - TJ Sokol Sobénov A

3. kolo

05.10.12 pa 17:30 KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

05.10.12 pa 17:30 TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A - TJ Sokol Sobénov A
05.10.12 pa 17:30 TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud€jovice - TJ Obal Kunzak

05.10.12 pa 18:00 TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budgjovice B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A
05.10.12 pa 17:30 TJNovaVesuC.B.A-TJ] Svokol Pisek A

05.10.12 pa 19:00 TJ Fezko Strakonice B - KK Cesky Krumlov A



4. kolo

12.10.12
12.10.12
12.10.12
12.10.12
12.10.12
12.10.12

5. kolo

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

18:00
17:30
18:00
17:30
17:30
17:30

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - KK Cesky Krumlov A

TJ Sokol Pisek A - T] Fezko Strakonice B

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - TJ Nova Ves u C. B. A

TJ Obal KunZak - T Lokomotiva Ceské Bud€jovice B

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Sokol Sobénov A

TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A

19.10.12
19.10.12
19.10.12
19.10.12
19.10.12
19.10.12

6. kolo

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

17:30
17:30
18:00
17:30
19:00
18:00

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici A - KK Lokomotiva Tabor
TJ Dynamo Ceskeé Budgjovice - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud&jovice B - TJ Sokol Sobénov A
TJ Nova Ves u C. B. A - TJ Obal Kunzak

TJ Fezko Strakonice B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

KK Cesky Krumlov A - TJ Sokol Pisek A

26.10.12
26.10.12
26.10.12
26.10.12
26.10.12
26.10.12

7. kolo

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

18:00
18:00
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Sokol Pisek A

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - KK Cesky Krumlov A

TJ Obal Kunzak - TJ Fezko Strakonice B

TJ Sokol Sobénov A - TJ Nova Ves u C.B.A

TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - T Lokomotiva Ceské Bud&jovice B

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice

02.11.12
02.11.12
02.11.12
02.11.12
02.11.12
02.11.12

8. kolo

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

17:30
18:00
17:30
19:00
18:00
17:30

TJ Dynamo Cesl§é Budé&jovice - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud€jovice B - TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici
TJ Nova Ves u C. B. A - T Sokol Chotoviny B

TJ Fezko Strakonice B - TJ Sokol Sobénov A

KK Cesky Krumlov A - TJ Obal KunZzak

TJ Sokol Pisek A - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

09.11.12
09.11.12
09.11.12
09.11.12
09.11.12
09.11.12

9. kolo

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

18:00
17:30
17:30
19:00
17:30
18:00

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

TJ Obal KunZak - TJ Sokol Pisek A

TJ Sokol Sobénov A - KK Cesky Krumlov A

TJ Fezko Strakonice B - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 5

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A - T Nova Ves u C. B. A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice B - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice

16.11.12
16.11.12
16.11.12
16.11.12
16.11.12
16.11.12

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

18:00
17:30
19:00
17:30
17:30
18:00

TJ Lokomotiva (::eské Budgjovice B - KK Lokomotiva Tabor
TJ Nova Ves u C. B. A - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice

TJ Fezko Strakonice B - TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici A
TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - KK Cesky Krumlov A

TJ Sokol Sobénov A - TJ Sokol Pisek A

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - TJ Obal Kunzak



10. kolo

23.11.12
23.11.12
23.11.12
23.11.12
23.11.12
23.11.12

11. kolo

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

18:00
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Obal Kunzak

TJ Sokol Sobénov A - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

TJ Sokol Pisek A - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A - KK Cesky Krumlov A

TJ Dynamo Ceske Budgjovice - TJ Fezko Strakonice B

TJ Nové Ves u C. B. A - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud&jovice B

30.11.12
30.11.12
30.11.12
30.11.12
30.11.12
30.11.12

JARO

12. kolo

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

17:30
18:00
18:00
17:30
17:30
17:30

TJ Nové Ves u C. B. A - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud&jovice B - TJ Fezko Strakonice B
KK Cesky Krumlov A - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice

TJ Sokol Pisek A - T] Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A

TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

TJ Obal KunZak - TJ Sokol Sobénov A

18.01.13
18.01.13
18.01.13
18.01.13
18.01.13
18.01.13

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

26. 1. 2013

13. kolo

17:30
17:30
18:00
17:30
18:00
19:00

TJ Sokol Sobénov A - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - TJ Obal Kunzak

TJ Sokol Noveé Hrady A - TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuzZnici A
TJ Sokol Pisek A - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budgjovice

KK Cesky Krumlov A - TJ Lokomotiva Ceske Budé&jovice B
TJ Fezko Strakonice B - TJ Nova Ves u C. B. A

Okresni prebory

01.02.13
01.02.13
01.02.13
01.02.13
01.02.13
01.02.13

14. kolo

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

19:00
17:30
18:00
17:30
17:30
17:30

TJ Fezko Strakonice B - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Nova Ves u C B. A - KK Cesky Krumlov A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice B - TJ Sokol Pisek A
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A
TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici A - TJ Obal Kunzak

TJ Sokol Sobénov A - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

08.02.13
08.02.13
08.02.13
08.02.13
08.02.13
08.02.13

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

16. 2. 2013

15. kolo

17:30
17:30
17:30
18:00
17:30
18:00

TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Sokol Sobénov A - TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici A

TJ Obal Kunzak - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice

TJ Sokol Noveé Hrady A - TJ Lokomotiva Ceske Bud€jovice B
TJ Sokol Pisek A - TJ Nova Ves u C.B.A

KK Cesky Krumlov A - TJ Fezko Strakonice B

Krajské prebory

22.02.13
22.02.13
22.02.13
22.02.13
22.02.13

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

18:00
19:00
17:30
18:00
17:30

KK Cesky Krumlov A - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Fezko Strakonice B - TJ Sokol Pisek A

TJ Nova Ves u C B. A - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budé&jovice B - TJ Obal Kunzak
TJ Sokol Sobénov A - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice



22.02.13

16. kolo

pa

17:30

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici A - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

01.03.13
01.03.13
01.03.13
01.03.13
01.03.13
01.03.13

17. kolo

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

18:00
17:30
17:30
17:30
18:00
17:30

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A
TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - TJ Dynamo Ceske Budéjovice

TJ Sokol Sobénov A - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budé&jovice B
TJ Obal KunZak - TJ Nové Ves u C. B. A

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - TJ Fezko Strakonice B

TJ Sokol Pisek A - KK Cesky Krumlov A

08.03.13
08.03.13
08.03.13
08.03.13
08.03.13
08.03.13

18. kolo

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

18:00
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
18:00

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budgjovice

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budé&jovice
TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - TJ Nova Ves u C.B. A

TJ Sokol Sobénov A - TJ Fezko Strakonice B

TJ Obal KunZak - KK Cesky Krumlov A

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - TJ Sokol Pisek A

15.03.13
15.03.13
15.03.13
15.03.13
15.03.13
15.03.13

19. kolo

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

17:30
18:00
19:00
17:30
18:00
17:30

TJ Sokol Pisek A - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

KK Cesky Krumlov A - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

TJ Fezko Strakonice B - TJ Obal Kunzak

TJ Nova Ves u C.B.A-T] Sokol Sobénov A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budé&jovice B - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici

22.03.13
22.03.13
22.03.13
22.03.13
22.03.13
22.03.13

20. kolo

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

18:00
17:30
17:30
18:00
17:30
17:30

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budé&jovice B
TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud&jovice - TJ Nova Ves u C. B. A

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A - TJ Fezko Strakonice B
KK Cesky Krumlov A - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

TJ Sokol Pisek A - TJ Sokol Sobénov A

TJ Obal KunZak - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

29.03.13
29.03.13
29.03.13
29.03.13
29.03.13
29.03.13

21. kolo

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

18:00
17:30
18:00
17:30
17:30
17:30

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Sokol Pisek A - T] Obal KunZak

KK Cesky Krumlov A - TJ Sokol Sobénov A

TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - TJ Fezko Strakonice B

TJ Nova Ves u C. B. A - T Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici A

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice B

05.04.13
05.04.13
05.04.13
05.04.13
05.04.13
05.04.13

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

17:30
18:00
17:30
18:00
19:00
18:00

TJ Obal KunZak - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - TJ Sokol Sobénov A

TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - TJ Sokol Pisek A

KK Cesky Krumlov A - TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A

TJ Fezko Strakonice B - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budgjovice

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budé&jovice B - TJI Nové Ves u C. B. A



22. kolo

12.04.13
12.04.13
12.04.13
12.04.13
12.04.13
12.04.13

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

18:00
19:00
17:30
17:30
18:00
17:30

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Nova Ves u Cv. B. A

TJ Fezko Strakonice B - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud€jovice B
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice - KK Cesky Krumlov A

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A - TJ Sokol Pisek A

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

TJ Sokol Sobénov A - TJ Obal Kunzak
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